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01.01.2016  New Years Day 24.03.2016  Holi 24.08.2016  Janmastami
15.01.2016  Makar Sankranti / Pongal 25.03.2016  Good Friday 05.09.2016  Ganesh Puja
23.01.2016  Subash Bose Jayanti/ Veer ~ 01.04.2016  Utkal Dibas 06.09.2016  Nuakhai
Surendra Sai Jayanti 13.04.2016  Maha Vishuba Sankranti 13.09.2016  Id-Ul-Juha
26.01.2016  Republic Day 15.04.2016  Sriram Navami 30.09.2016  Mahalaya
12.02.2016  Basanta Panchami/Saraswati  09.05.2016  Akhaya Trutiya 10.10.2016  Durga Puja, Moharram, Kumar
Puja o 14.06.2016  Pahili Raja -15.10.2016  Purnima & Mahalaxmi Puja
05.032016  Panchayat Raj Divas 15.06.2016  Raja Sankranti 29.10.2016  Kali Puja
07.03.2016  Maha Siva Ratri 06.07.2016  Rath Yatra 14.11.2016  Rahas Pumima
niliiafl t 6w Solar Edlipse 07.07.2016  Id-Ul-Fitre 21112016 Prathamastmi
23.03.2016  Dolapurnima 15.08.2016  Independence Day 13.12.2016  Birth Day of Prophet Mohammad

{

In addition to above PG Teaching Departments & constituent colleges shall have following holidays/ vacations, 1. 18.8.2016 - Rakshya Bandhan
2. Summer vacation — 20.5.2016 to 25.06.2016, 3.Teaching Departments Function on 2nd Saturdays.

)




HOLIDAY LIST FOR 2017
GOVERNMENT OF ODISHA

Day Date Holiday
Monday January 23 Netaji Subhas Chandra Bose Jayanti
Tuesday January 26 Republic Day

Wednesday February 01 Vasant Pachami
Friday February 24 Maha Shivaratri
Monday March 13 Dola Jatra
Monday March 13 Holi
Saturday April 01 Utkal Divas
Saturday April 01 Bank Holiday
Wednesday April 05 Ram Navami
Friday April 14 Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti
Friday April 14 Good Friday
Tuesday June 15 Raja Sankranti
Monday June 26 Idul-fitr
Tuesday August 15 Independence Day
Tuesday August 15 Janmastami
Friday August 25 Ganesh Chaturthi
Saturday August 26 Nua Khai
Saturday September 02 |dul-Juha
Tuesday September 19 Mahalaya
Tuesday September 26 Durga Puja
Thursday September 28 Saptami of Durga Puja
Friday September 29 Maha Navami
Saturday September 30 Vijaya Dashami
Sunday October 01 Muharram
Monday October 02 Gandhi Jayanti
Thursday October 05 Laxmi Puja
Thursday October 19 Diwali
Saturday November 04 Rasa Purnima
Friday December 01 Milad-Un-Nabi
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